
updated 24/05/18

Monday 04 June Tuesday 05 June Wednesday 06 June Thursday 07 June Friday 08 June

14:45 Yr 6 Parents Kingswood meeting Ronald McDonald PJ Day

Monday 11 June Tuesday 12 June Wednesday 13 June Thursday 14 June Friday 15 June

09:30 Reception Height & Weight 13:30 Parents vs Teacher Football Match
09:30 New Reception Parents meeting - Junior 

Hall

11-11:30 Nursery AM Parent Wrkshp
14:30-15:00 Nursery PM/30 Parent Wrkshp

14:30-15:10 Reception Parent Wrkshp
Monday 18 June Tuesday 19 June Wednesday 20 June Thursday 21 June Friday 22 June

AM - 2CM Class bowling trip
Yr6 Jeskyns Park visit

09:00 PTA Meeting
Yr6 PE/Art 

14:30-15:00 New Reception Outdoor Play Session
Yr6 Science Workshop at GGS

Yr 6 Sports Activity day
14:30-15:00 New Reception Outdoor Play Session

09:30 New Nursery Parent meeting - Year 6 Cafe 
Yr 6 Cinema Trip/Woodlands Park

Monday 25 June Tuesday 26 June Wednesday 27 June Thursday 28 June Friday 29 June

14:30-15:00 New Reception Outdoor Play Session 14:30-15:00 New Reception Outdoor Play Session

Monday 02 July Tuesday 03 July Wednesday 04 July Thursday 05 July Friday 06 July

14:30-15:00 New Reception Outdoor Play Session 14:30-15:00 New Reception Outdoor Play Session
Non-school uniform - Bring a Bottle day

Yr 6 Transistion day

Monday 09 July Tuesday 10 July Wednesday 11 July Thursday 12 July Friday 13 July

09:30-11:30 Transition Morning
AM - Yr6 Safety in Action

09:30-11:30 Transition Morning EYFS Sports Day
Sports Day

(Sat 14th Summer Fair)

Monday 16 July Tuesday 17 July Wednesday 18 July Thursday 19 July Friday 20 July

14:45-15:15 1KP Class Parents Assembley
15:30 PTA Inflatable Day

14:45 Y6 Production to school
16:00 Y6 Production to Parents

Nursery/Reception Pirate/Princess Party

Monday 23 July Tuesday 24 July Wednesday 25 July Thursday 26 July Friday 27 July
Leavers Assembly

Ice Lollies on the field
Last day of term

Staff Development Day To go in:
Bank Holiday

School Holiday

2017-2018 Term 6 

All dates are subject to change, visit:  http://whitehillprimary.kent.sch.uk/term-dates/ for the most up-to-date version.

Mon 18th-Wed 20th Yr 6 Residential trip - Kingswood
Year 6 Activity Week
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